BERMAD Irrigation
400 Series
IR-450-66-Z
Level Control Valve
with Bi-Level Vertical Float
The BERMAD Model IR-450-66-Z Level Control Valve
with Bi-Level Vertical Float is a hydraulically operated,
diaphragm actuated control valve. The valve is hydraulically

Globe G
Angle (up to 4”; DN100) A
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
 Sector Size Primary
Feature
Additional
Feature
Additional
Feature
Pattern Construction
Materials
End
Connections
Coating Voltage -Main
Valve Position
Tubing &
Fittings
Additonal
Attributes
IRIR -- GG 1616II PGPG PBPB
Other end connections available on request
The Float [1] slides along the Rod [2] pulling the Low Level
Stopper [3] or pushing the High Level Stopper [4] according
to level drop or rise, thereby switching the Float Pilot (FP) [5]
position. Upon level rise beyond sliding range, the FP switches
open directing line pressure into the Control Chamber [6], and
shutting the Valve. Level drop causes the FP switch to close,
venting the control chamber and opening the Valve. As long as
the float slides between stoppers [3] and [4], the Valve remains
in its last position. For 8”; DN200 valves and larger, a 3-Way
Hydraulic Relay Valve [7] quickens Valve response. The Manual
Selector [8] enables local manual closing.
IR-450-66-Z
3-16"3-16" 450450 6666
(1) Standard Irrigation Cover & Diaphragm are
 unfitted to Attributes I, M.
Other attributes available on request.
ZZ--
Plastic Tubing & Brass Fittings PB
Copper Tubing & Brass Fittings CB
ISO-16 16
ISO-10 10
IS 14 (ISO 10/4 Holes) 14
ANSI-125 A1
ANSI-150 A5
JIS-10 J1
BST-D BD
Grooved (3-6”; DN80-150 only)  VI
Manual Selector           Z